
Trenton Jewell
812-528-1509
tjewell@indot.in.gov

Brandon Carter
812-216-2032
Brcarter1@indot.in.gov

Susie Hall
765-969-5941
shall@indot.in.gov

Justin Barman
jbarman@indot.in.gov
260-205-3185

Andrea Oren
317-402-1816
aoren@indot.in.gov

Maria Walker
812-486-6347
MarWalker@indot.IN.gov

Meredith Dickens
812-881-7631
MDickens@indot.IN.gov

Joyce Newlin
812-881-6922
jnewlin@indot.in.gov

Paul Tacker
ptacker@indot.in.gov
260-438-1289

Steve Poiry
SPoiry@indot.IN.gov
260-402-8691

Jeffrey Dowden
574-240-8565
jdowden@indot.in.gov

Lupe Gomez
219-363-5984
GGomez@indot.IN.gov

Carrie McCullough
219-221-7729
cmccullough1@indot.in.gov

Mike Hurt
219-851-1426
mhurt1@indot.in.gov

Justin Fletcher
812-530-0437
jfletcher2@indot.in.gov

Julie Stirek
317-619-3989
JuStirek@indot.IN.gov

Trisha LaGue
765-376-6769
TLague@indot.IN.gov

Ignacio Cuadra
812-216-6854
ICuadra@indot.IN.gov

Chris Hunt
812-405-5577
CHunt2@indot.IN.gov

Joanne Jones
317-315-3758
jjones2@indot.in.gov

Adam Kelly
akelly@indot.in.gov
260-438-1353

Rebecca Phillips
765-307-8542
RebPhillips@indot.in.gov

Dani O'Malia
317-402-1823
domalia@indot.in.gov
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Timothy Hawkins
260-438-2970
tihawkins@indot.in.gov

Devin Maynard
812-569-2807
dmaynard@indot.in.gov

Neil Marcus
317-467-3492
nmarcus@indot.in.gov

Craig Carpenter
765-918-4295
crcarpenter@indot.in.gov

Lauren Huffman
219-851-3918
lahuffman@indot.in.gov

Jonathan “J.D.” Chase
219-877-8278
jchase@indot.in.gov

Vince Gudorf
812-631-7058
vgudorf@indot.in.gov

LaPorte District
Permit Manager:

Crawfordsville District
Permit Manager:

Fort Wayne District
Permit Manager:

Greenfield District
Permit Manager:

Vincennes District
Permit Manager:

Seymour District
Permit Manager:

Outdoor Advertising Specialist:

Outdoor Advertising Specialist:

Afton Tribby
765-230-7496
ATribby@indot.in.gov

Outdoor Advertising Specialist:
Jodi Parks
812-569-8228
Jparks2@indot.in.gov

Outdoor Advertising Specialist:

Sara Polmanter
812-381-4566
SPolmanter@indot.IN.gov

Outdoor Advertising
Specialist:
Seth McClarnon
765-316-1071
smcclarnon@indot.in.gov


